
	
	

Fernie	Minor	Hockey	Association			
2020-21		Registration	Fees	

	
Division	

	
Birth	Years	 Fees	

Until	May	31	
Fees	

After	May	31	
	
	

U-7	

2014	
2015	
2016	

	
$	250	

	
$250	

	
U-9	

2012	
2013	

	
$	400	

	
$400	

	
U-11	

2010	
2011	

	
$	450		

	
$550	

	
U-13	

2008	
2009	

	
$	500		

	
$600	

	
U-15	

2006	
2007	

	
$	525	

	
$625	

	
U-18	

2003	
2004	
2005	

$	20		
form	fee	only	at	this	
time	until	player	
numbers	known	

	
TBD	

	

**	Deadline	for	early	registration	is	May	31st	**	
$50	deposit	min.	due	at	time	of	registration	

(additional	$100	late	fee	will	apply	for	registrations	after	May	31)	
	

To	register	visit:	
www.fernieminorhockey.net	

	

and	click	on	the	red	“REGISTRATION	OPEN”	bar	
	

in	order	to	register	you	will	need	to	create	a	Team	Snap	account	or	use	an	existing	
Team	Snap	account		(you	may	already	have	one	from	another	team	or	sport	or	child)	

	
Questions	or	problems	contact:	

Nancy	at		
fernieminorhockey@gmail.com	

	
*late	fees	will	be	waived	if	you	are	new	to	Fernie	or	new	to	hockey	


