

Fernie Minor Hockey Association 2020-21 Registration Fees

Division	Birth Years	Fees	Fees
		Until May 31	After May 31
	2014		
	2015	\$ 250	\$250
U-7	2016		
	2012		
U-9	2013	\$ 400	\$400
	2010		
U-11	2011	\$ 450	\$550
	2008		
U-13	2009	\$ 500	\$600
	2006		
U-15	2007	\$ 525	\$625
	2003	\$ 20	
U-18	2004	form fee only at this time until player	TBD
	2005	numbers known	

** Deadline for early registration is <u>May 31st</u> ** \$50 deposit min. due at time of registration (additional \$100 late fee will apply for registrations after May 31)

To register visit: www.fernieminorhockey.net

and click on the red "REGISTRATION OPEN" bar

in order to register you will need to create a Team Snap account or use an existing Team Snap account (you may already have one from another team or sport or child)

Questions or problems contact: Nancy at fernieminorhockey@gmail.com

*late fees will be waived if you are new to Fernie or new to hockey